
Cosmetic Solutions LLC
Cosmetic Solutions
6101 Park of Commerce Blvd
Boca Raton FL 33487
(561) 226-8600
www.naturalskincare.com

Sales Order

Date 11/2/2024
Order # SO85367

Bill To
Jay Joon
Beauty Solutions LLC 
13964 Dawson ST 
Garden Grove CA 92843

Ship To
Jay Joon
Beauty Solutions LLC 
13964 Dawson St 
Garden Grove CA 92843

License #

PO #

Bulk Order

Terms

50% Deposit, 50% on Shipping

Sales Rep

Cohen, Jared

Shipping Method

UPS® Ground

Cohen, Jared

Customer

BEAUTY SOLUTIONS LLC

11/11/2021

Item Code
BULK-EL97.G

DISC

BULK-YL90.G

DISC

BULK-YL94.G

DISC

Description
Bulk - DCX Dark Circle Under Eye Serum (G)

Discount (Sales) - 1 gallon

Bulk - ATX Double Action Serum (G)

Discount (Sales) - 3 gallons

Bulk - ATX Double Action Cream (G)

Discount (Sales) - 3 gallons

Quantity
1

3

3

Units
ea

ea

ea

Price
2,166.00

-25.00

1,833.00

-30.00

1,833.00

-30.00

%

%

%

Amount
2,166.00

-541.50

5,499.00

-1,649.70

5,499.00

-1,649.70

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (Estimated) (UPS® Ground)

Total

9,323.10
66.77

$9,389.87

Accepted By: ____________________________________________________________________________________ Date:____________________________________

Charge Deposit on Credit Card Number: ___________________________________________________________ Expiry: __________________________________ 

Please note that the terms and conditions appearing at https://naturalskincare.com/terms-and-conditions are incorporated herein by reference and in submitting this order you represent that you have
reviewed those terms and agree to be bound by them.

* Please note upon approval of this document, artwork, procurement, and production of your goods will begin. Any further changes made after approval may incur additional charges for materials
procured and/or production processes that have started.

** Storage charges shall apply for orders that have not been picked up by Client or have shipped after seven (7) calendar days from date of the notice of product availability. A minimum storage charge
of $100 per pallet per month shall apply; a fractional pallet shall be counted as a full pallet. Storage charges must be paid in full before the Client may take possession of Product.


