## Cosmetic Solutions LLC

Cosmetic Solutions 6101 Park of Commerce Blvd Boca Raton FL 33487 (561) 226-8600 www.naturalskincare.com



## Sales Order

Date Order # License # 11/2/2024 SO85367

Customer

**BEAUTY SOLUTIONS LLC** 

Rill To

Jay Joon Beauty Solutions LLC 13964 Dawson ST Garden Grove CA 92843 Ship To
Jay Joon
Beauty Solutions LLC
13964 Dawson St
Garden Grove CA 92843

PO #	Terms		Sales Rep	Ship	Shipping Method		
Bulk Order	50% Depos	it, 50% on Shipping	Cohen, Jared	UPS	® Ground		
Item Code	Description			Quantity	Units	Price	Amount
BULK-EL97.G	Bulk - DCX Dark Circle Under Eye Serum (G)			1	ea	2,166.00	2,166.00
DISC	Discount (Sales) - 1 gallon					-25.00%	-541.50
BULK-YL90.G	Bulk - ATX Double Action Serum (G)				ea	1,833.00	5,499.00
DISC	Discount (Sales) - 3 gallons					-30.00%	-1,649.70
BULK-YL94.G	Bulk - ATX Double Action Cream (G)			3	ea	1,833.00	5,499.00
DISC	Discount (Sales) - 3 gallons					-30.00%	-1,649.70
Shipping Cost (Estimated) (UPS® Groun						Subtotal Ground) Total	9,323.10 66.77 \$9,389.87
Accepted By:	y Joon	Date:					
Charge Deposit on Credit Card Number:		Expiry:					

Please note that the terms and conditions appearing at https://naturalskincare.com/terms-and-conditions are incorporated herein by reference and in submitting this order you represent that you have reviewed those terms and agree to be bound by them.

11/11/2021 Cohen, Jared

<sup>\*</sup> Please note upon approval of this document, artwork, procurement, and production of your goods will begin. Any further changes made after approval may incur additional charges for materials procured and/or production processes that have started.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Storage charges shall apply for orders that have not been picked up by Client or have shipped after seven (7) calendar days from date of the notice of product availability. A minimum storage charge of \$100 per pallet per month shall apply; a fractional pallet shall be counted as a full pallet. Storage charges must be paid in full before the Client may take possession of Product.